Click here for the 3D model.
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Packaging Specifications

Packaging
Packaging Quantity

1.6mm +/-0.Imm
0.8mm +/-0.Imm
0.8mm +/-0.Imm

0.4mm +/-0.2mm

T&R, 178mm, Paper Tape

CCO603KRX7R6BB225

CC X7R, Ceramic, 2.2 uF, 10%, 10 VDC, X7R, 0603

General Information

Series

Style

RoHS
Termination

AEC-Q200

CCX7R
SMD Chip
Yes

Tin

No

Specifications
Capacitance
Tolerance

Voltage DC
Temperature Range
Temp. Coefficient
Dissipation Factor

Insulation Resistance

2.2uF

10%

10vDC
-55/+125°C

X7R

10%

45.4545 MOhms
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requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us

with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.
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